
















































































RFr&R
Body metal parts bag 3XBmmA v TER 3IX6mmmE
Karosserie Metallteilo-Boutel E’fQ Tapping sorew IDEE BB4 Screw EP‘* 8X3“ﬁgm
Sachet des pidces métalliques cnexmoialbe Schraube Aimant
i 19805754 Vis décolletée 13504266 Vis 19804431
[:!m BD{ 2:6X5miLER (‘m BD2 2x5mb>REZR @ BD3 2mFwh BD5 6mRFvrE>
x4 Screw \J % Screw X4 Mut X2 Snap pin
Schraube Schraube Mutter Federstecker
19808025 94802 5 19804230 51537 5 ol
Vis Vis Ecrou Epingle métallique
AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE SERVICE APRES-VENTE
When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts bitte zur Unterstitzung dieses Formular mit zu Ihrem Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziglich der Angaben, der rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste 3 votre point de vente
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to La%}e altung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous rensei r. Veuillez
change without notice. halten. noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.
PARTS CODE 19805389  5mm Ball Connector, Ball Connector Nut (BB8 x4, BAD x2) 50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, 1.5/2.5mm Hex Wrench, BAS x4)
18080560 Body (Light Blue, Painted) 19805611  5x9mm Ball Connector (BB7 x5) 50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (x5)
19006855 A Parts (Gun Metal) 19804286 *1 3x6mm Countersunk Head Screw (BB4 x4) 50197 Snap Pin (BA15 x10, etc.)
19006744 B Parts (Black) 19805684 *1 3x12mm Grub Screw (BB5 x2) 50476 *1  Tire (x2)
19006745 *1 C Parts (Black) (x1) 19804285 1 3x25mm Screw (BB1 x2) 50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (BC4 x5)
19004481 D Parts (Black) 19804197  5.5x2.0mm Spacer (BB6 x10) 50576 3mm Grub Screw x10)
19006746 *1 G Parts (Black) (x1) 19803072 2.4x8.4mm Sprir;; (BB19 x2) 50577 3x10mm Tapping Screw (BA16 x10)
10115065 P Parts (Gray) 12590010 3x58mm Screw Pin (BB18) 50583 3x15mm Tapping Screw (BB2 x10)
19335835 Wheels (Gun Metal) (x2 Pairs) 19803073  Battery Terminal A (BB20 x3) 50586 3mm Washer (BB16 x15)
17435115 'I(;)&pe 370 Motor 19803074  2x4mm Truss Screw (BB12 x5) 50587 3mm Spring Washer (BB15 x15)
19804895 il Spring (BA11 x4) 19483006 *3 2x6mm Gountersunk Head Tapping Screw (BB13 x2) 50592 5mm Ball Connector (BA9 x10)
12990027 2mm Hex nch 19803075 3mm Square Mut (BB14 x5) 50593 4x6mm Flan Tube (BB9 x5)
19804896  2x13mm Shaft (BA14 x5) 19442800  Battery Cable Connector (BB17) 50594 2x10mm Shaft (BC6 x10)
19805754 *2 3xBmm Tapping Screw (BAZ x10) 19804683  3x6mm Tapping Screw (BC3 x10) 50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)
19805729 3x21mm Tapping Screw (BA3 x5) 19805868  2x10mm Screw (BC2 x10) 51101 Ball-Head King Pin (BAB x2)
19804899 *1 Gear Shaft 12, BA13 x1) 19804394  2.6x10mm Binding Screw (Black) (BC5 x5) 51537 6mm Snap Pin (BD5 x15)
19803071 *1 Dog-Bone Shaft (BA10 x2) 19804159  3x10mm Screw (Black) (BC1 x10) 53379 3mm Li ight Diff Ball (BB21 x20)
19808003 <1 2.6mm Washer (BA7 x4) 19805758 2mm Washer (BC7 x5) 94802 gl' rew (BD2 x10)
19805818 3mm Washer (Large) (BAG x5) 19808025 2.6x5mm Screw (Black) (BD1 x5) 87099 Cera Grease HG
19805636 3x6mm Screw 1 x2) 19804230 2mm Nut (BD3 x10)
19804194 -1 3x10mm Grub Screw (BA4 x2) 19804431  8x3mm Magnet (BD4 x5) "1 Requires 2 sets for one Model.
19803262 *1 5mm Adjuster (Yellow) (BB10 x8) 16095003  Antenna Pipe (30cm) *2 Requires 4 sets for one Model
19803263 *1 5mm Adjuster (S) (Yellow) (BB11 x8) 19495994  Stickers *3 Requires 5 sets for one Model.
19805629  3x12mm Tapping Screw (BB3 x4) 11056891  Instructions
@ (SBEREOFIME)

EFRY  T422-8610 BHE HER DX BHM3-7
HRXSHISY HRAFI—H—EXF
(BREVESHUEESES) *ESESESRIBOL, SHoME |
258 054-283-0003 PECEIERCRLET. .
W 03-3899-3765 M@ EmEL)

{HRET—Y—ERTFFLR)
www.tamiya.com/japan/customer/

2R(E HOHARIBOEEM ICTFOUR FESE CITEMES,
Rr—ib, WEH, BREE. BRI F, HBEHTCRALE
Tl IRAAGFAMICESEEESLEBECE OEF
£-00810-91118, MAER- () 2 IV THIBALIEEL

@ {feF Mo FIRAED

N—y S ITMATHI | EFE0 (300M+H) £oHiEL:
EihiE, BEEE R —LA—JLuE5RIcLaTR
MEBBUWELET,

@ {F=vhH— FOTHAE)
23V hH— FECHADRS. KL TRESMBMOOE

ERMEERICDOLT

For use in Japan only!

*EERELELLEY, ChLikAR. &
DAFvhH—HMshfcthAE<—
H—EZABMRETCELNEETE
o Ffe, HHRAEZT—Y—ERIC
BEECENTIEEE. GROBFET
CTENTAHCELNTEET, BLLE

HHHREFIT—Y—ERETERNE BlERELEGVET. TEXRBEEBE B F—LN—JLY
bHE{FEEL, BEBFNLET
3X25MMAL R (FRXD) v e v e e n st 160F3 +# - 19805684
5.5%2.0mmR X —H —(fBX10)  +v v rorrereareeans -++300F +#i - 19804285
2.4xB.AMR 1) 2 (x2) e e e e nranrnnas 300/ +# - 19804197
3X5BMMRE I T P renaenaanen 300/ +# - 19803072
R/c B—ZFJUA(X3) re v rer ey 320/ +# - 12590010
2x4mn b 5 AR E A (K5)r vevrenree e 260/ +# - 19803073
_ - 2x6mmM 5w 2 FER (x2) v rrerene s 160 +# - 19803074
AZ—1_wvbk aAZHII1)— 3mMEE RS K (x5) v renenrnennaeeas - 280F3 +%1 - 19483006
o I o I IRy T U=l —FJUFER v v re v e n e ennee . 620/ +#i - 19803075
E4 E4V o 3X6MNA y EY TR (K10)revrrrrrnresnssesssannes 280/3 +B - 19442800
" .01 v —23 2x10mm3L E 2 (x10) . 220/ +# - 19804683
(@xzFy B) (SW-012%—2) 2.6X10M0/ 51 > FER(RXS)- - ==+ eerennnnnns 260M3 +%f - 19805868
wwmfﬂmfyﬁ.tom 33(1&"31.51[*)(10] “““““ i 2208 +# - 19804394
207 3 4 —(X5)e e ceeeee 200/ +# - 19804159
B 2.6X5MMALE R (FRXS) e vovrererren 220/ +# - 19805758
KA GRS (BHR ) 1220204 ABITEOL O T T FHIc LD EHERBIBEN B ET. 2y b (x10) e eneeeee 2103 +# - 19808025
KA B LTI A A I BRI A TS W, (MR TN O o O MR R AR AL AR IR AR T 360/ +# - 19804230
pidve o AT G RLE O L R R PR RETTERR TR 270/ +# - 19804431
HRE T =H HEa—F XT?J— “““““““““““““““““““““ 740 +# - 16095003
BT (EBBHH) e reemnmmrnnrnnrne 2,200/ +#i - 18080560 L WEH geTe
A e e Jooomi Z DI AP RIR DI ORCANT 1S—. £ 753 V=Y BRAENTOET.
13—V () 640/ ~ 19006744 B < OEEEER. SREHHRET—F—EXTEHEVRDTFEL,
Cri—y (Rx1) B00F3 +#1 - 19006745
DyX— Y (@)-- - 960/ +# - 19004481 R ks =8 R F
G/ {— (Rx1)-- 44073 +#i - 19006746 SP38 +2 L v F. AL >~ F(1.5m, 2.5m), 3mm- £ 23 (x4) 2oopq +# B 50038
LA e R 320/ +# - 10115065 SP 171 TR o e F e vé ns £5u os sur v s dnrsh aon vmraings 00 +# B 50171
d'{—!b{ﬁ/){&:bm“ﬁl 950F3 +#1 - 19335835 SP.197 R 4w 2/ (Ax10,Jw5)- - ® 50197
F—R—rrrrrrernrricnane 1300/ +#i - 17435115 SPATE R A A(XD)rrrnnrrnnanncennn E 50476
:!'I'!IJZ‘J'J e o L R 280F3 +#1 - 19804895 SP.575 2.6X10MmA 3/ A E A (X5) s tesrernnnarrarasnnnranes 100/ +% B 50575
2mm7 S Loz Frereeree 2003 +# - 12090027 SP.576 3mm-f TR (X10)=««vevvee- 200 +# ® 50576
2x13ms 4 7 | (x5)-eeeeee 240/ +#. - 19804896 SP.577 3x10mm#& v £ > 5 E A (x10)- + --100[ +# ® 50577
3xBmn % v £ 7 ER(Rx10)- 180F3 +#i - 19805754 SP.583 3X15mm% 1 2/ F E A (X10)x + v evnsnransrarsnnancnnns 150/ +# B 50583
321mmR y £ FERZ(x5) -+ 180/ +# - 19805729 SP.586 MM 3/ 47 —(X15) = evreerrareaneanennennamsansanaens 100/ +# ® 50586
3x25.3mm, 3x37mmZs + 7 | (Fx1) 240/ +#. - 19804899 SP.587 3mmA 71 AT S dr —(K15)e e e nrenrennensansannens 100/ +# ® 50587
Fow & Rm2r(x2) e errnrnenees 480F3 +#. - 19803071 SP.592 SmmE T FK—JL(XT0)« s+ v vrvvrrnnnsrsnnnasranaanaaranne E 50502
2.6mn'7 2 2 —(x4)- - - 160F3 +#i - 19808003 SP.593 4x6mm 7 5 > 1 {4 F(x5)- E 50503
3mm ' v 22 4 —(Kx5) - 200/ +# - 19805818 SP.594 2X10MMS/ 4 7 P (X10)s s e vrenrmarnannannsnnsnnscanns E 50504
3x6mmLE 2 (x2)- - - - - - 160F3 +#i - 19805636 SP.595 A QI KARIL Ty Z(X10): ceevenveneaneannnns 150/ +# B 50505
3x10mnzk 0 — R (x2)- 150/ +#i - 19804194 SP.1101 EOFR—IbF  FE 2 (X2) e renreerermnnnannnaianns 200/ +# B 51101
Smn 7<) ¢ 2% —(#x8)- - - 28073 +#i - 19803262 SP.1537 6MMAF 1 FE I/ (X15)  +ereerneernsneneneanannnnn 200/ +# B 51537
5mm 773 4 R 2 —5(8x8)- 260M3 +# - 19803263 OP.379 3mMai— JL(X20)+ « cvvvevvnnnrnnnnnsnnsansansensennens 600F +% B 53379
3x13{ﬂ‘§;’ 'fb;’fli“}lm‘l“‘;:;“;;"'!;“z' 1?gF°-l +§ - 19805629 AO-1025 25mm b5 AL Z(X10)+##nvnvrersrnransannannananns 160/ +%i B  gagoe
SmmE=0) Iy k(x4). 5mmEQH— (x . 170 +%¥ - 19805389 S ZAHG e tesreasessnransasensansasessnnassasnsnanass 480 #HoE
5x0mm QR —JL(x5) - e eveeen e 350/ +# - 19805611 ESTUA S arem
3x6mmill £ X (x4)- -~ -~ - -160/3 +#i - 10804286 {ﬁﬁkom”{} EEOMICE LR hcRBICE. RREESBETY,
K12 — A (X2) =+ 2o v renrnrnsssrnsnsnsansnsasazanns 150/ +#1 - SYR—LR—T, HRAEI—HY—ERD BERIKDNT]) &CHEECES

57412 SU MudMad SW-01 '[11056891]

28



	ﾎﾞﾃﾞｨ製作
	部品図
	部品カード



